UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

MENS LACROSSE SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE 2023





WHO WE ARE

Vandal Lacrosse is the official men's club lacrosse team of the University of Idaho. The Vandal Lacrosse program is a member of the Men's Collegiate Lacrosse Association (MCLA), the largest lacrosse league in the world. The MCLA consists of approximately **150 teams in 9 conferences** throughout the US and Canada.

The Vandals compete in the Pacific Northwest Collegiate College Lacrosse League (PNCLL) in the Division II bracket. Vandal Lacrosse, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) corporation, led by the coaches and managed by a Board of Directors primarily comprised of parent volunteers who support the coaches and players in various ways.

Support for the Vandals Men's Lacrosse team will greatly assist with team expenses and with players dues and required team gear.

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

PLATINUM

\$2,000+

- Vandal Team Photo
- Vandal Lacrosse Fan Pack
- Website Logo Placement
- Social Media Promotion
- Pleasure of assisting 4+ players with 25% of player dues OR 100% of required team gear

GOLD

\$1,000-\$1,999

- Vandal Team Photo
- Vandal Lacrosse Fan Pack
- Website Logo Placement
- Pleasure of assisting 2-4 players with 25% of player dues OR 100% of required team gear

SILVER

\$500-\$999

- Vandal Team Photo
- Vandal Lacrosse Fan Pack
- Pleasure of assisting 1-2 players with 25% of player dues OR 100% of required team gear





